Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 15th May 2019
Brand C.K

Product 495050

Description Nylon Draw Tape 10M
Barcode 5013969950502

Commodity code 3926909290
Country of origin  TW

Features & Benefits

Carl
Kammerling

~ Nylon draw tape for low friction and high strength during cable pulling applications ~ Flexible head

attachment for navigating conduit with multiple bends ~ Red coloured tape for improved visibility in conduit
with existing cables ~ Robust plastic casing for convenience during tape rewind, storage and transportation ~
Non-conductive properties for safe working practices ~ Diameter: 4 mm ~ Length: 10 meter

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 310
Depth mm 50
Height mm 370
Weight 859
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
310
50
370
870

Bag

o o o o

Secondary packaging

o o o o o

o O O O o o o o

Transit packaging

5
330
380
260
5.1

Case

787.5

15 May 2019 12:25PM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

