Product Specification PDF

Carl	Brand
Kammerling	Innovation
International	

Date	Correct as of 15th May 2019
Brand	С.К
Product	495050
Description	Nylon Draw Tape 10M
Barcode	5013969950502
Commodity code	3926909290
Country of origin	тw



Features & Benefits

~ Nylon draw tape for low friction and high strength during cable pulling applications ~ Flexible head attachment for navigating conduit with multiple bends ~ Red coloured tape for improved visibility in conduit with existing cables ~ Robust plastic casing for convenience during tape rewind, storage and transportation ~ Non-conductive properties for safe working practices ~ Diameter: 4 mm ~ Length: 10 meter

Applicable Standards Health & Safety Warranty

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures						
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging		
Item Quantity	1	1	0	5		
Width mm	310	310	0	330		
Depth mm	50	50	0	380		
Height mm	370	370	0	260		
Weight	859	870	0	5.1		
Packaging Information	Card use	0	0	Case		
	Card gms	0	0	787.5		
	Plastic use	Bag	0	-		
	Plastic gms	11	0	0		
	Metal use	0	0	-		
	Metal gms	0	0	0		
	Timber use	0	0	-		
	Timber gms	0	0	0		